"SATURN" / "ISHII" / "MARS" DIAMOND WHEEL
NO. S 55-1    "SATURN" DIAMOND CUTTING WHEEL,
                       RIM - WET  (JAPAN)
For fast and accurate cutting of ceramic tiles and marbles, using water or cutting oil during
cutting.
NO. S 56-1    "SATURN" DIAMOND CUTTING WHEEL,
                       SEGMENT - DRY  (JAPAN)
NO. S 56-2    "MARS" DIAMOND CUTTING WHEEL,
                       SEGMENT - DRY  (CHINA)
Long durability segmented diamond wheels to cut concrete, soft granite and stone.
110, 125, 180 & 230mm
105, 125, 180 & 230mm
105, 180mm
For fast and durable dry cutting of concrete, masonry, granite, ceramic tiles and asphalt.
Manufactured to Japan premium quality.
150
NO. S 55-2    "ISHII" DIAMOND CUTTING WHEEL (JAPAN)
DI-12514C / DI-18018C / DI-25420C Wet type cutting wheel for cutting ceramic tiles, granite,
marble, terrazzo and slate.
DI-20018T / DI-25022T Slim turbo wet & dry type cutting wheel for cutting of ceramic tiles,
marble, granite, roofing tiles, concrete, blocks, masonry and bricks.
NO. S 55-3    "MARS" DIAMOND CUTTING WHEEL,
                      RIM - WET  (CHINA)
For fast and accurate cutting of ceramic tiles and marbles, using water or cutting oil during
cutting.
110, 180mm
Wet & Dry Type
DI-20018T 200mm
DI-25022T 250mm
Wet Type
DI-12514C 125mm
DI-18018C 180mm
DI-25420C 254mm
Specifications   DI-180180C   DI-25420C DI-20018T      DI-25022T
• Max. Speed        8,500                5,900     7,500  6,000
   (min-1/r.p.m.)
Item No. Model Dia. Width Thickness Hole Ring Price
No. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
  055-01-DW110 SM-4.5Y 110 4 1.5  20 15
  055-01-DW125 SM-5Y 125 4 1.5  22.2 16
  055-01-DW180 SM-7Y 180 4 1.6  25 19
  055-01-DW230 SM-9Y 230 5 1.6  25.4 19 & 22
Item No. Diameter Width Thickness Hole Ring Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
  055-03-DW110 110 7 1.5 20 15 & 16
  055-03-DW180 180 5 1.6 25.4 19 & 22.2
Item No. Diameter Width Thickness Hole Ring Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
  056-02-DW105 105 7 1.8 20 16
  056-02-DW180 180 7 2.2 25.4 19 & 22.2
Item No. Model Dia. Width Thickness Hole Ring Price
No. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
  056-01-DW105  SE-4Y 105 7 1.7  20 15
  056-01-DW125  SE-5Y 125 6 2.0  22.2 16
  056-01-DW180  SE-7Y 180 6 2.0  25 19
  056-01-DW230  RE-9 230 6 2.4  25.4 22.2
Item No. Model Dia. Width Thickness Hole Price
No. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
  055-02-DW125 DI-12514C 125 5 1.8    22
  055-02-DW180 DI-18018C 180 5 1.8    22
  055-02-DW200 DI-20018T 200 7 1.8    25.4
  055-02-DW250 DI-25022T 250 7 2.2    25.4
  055-02-DW254 DI-25420C 254 7 2.0    25.4